LCNClosers.com
	• ANSI/BHMA A156.4 Grade 1 rated and meets ADA reduced force
opening requirement
	• cUL listed and UL listed for self-closing doors without hold-open
	• Cast iron cylinder for rugged performance, longer life, and
maximum control
	• Single-piece, heat-treated, forged steel arms engineered to
withstand bending and breaking

LCNClosers.com
4040XPT Series
How to Order a 4040XPT Series Closer
1 Choose closer 4040XPT
2 CE label No (standard selection)
Yes
3 Cylinder STD: Standard cylinder (standard selection)
DEL: Delayed action cylinder
4 Arm type STD: Standard (standard selection)
DE: Double egress arm
5 Track STD: Standard track (standard selection)
HO: Hold open track
BUMP: Track with bumper
HBMP: Hold open track with bumper
6 Finish Powder Coat
622: Matte black (MTBLK)
689: Aluminum (AL)
690: Statuary (STAT)
691: Light bronze (LTBRZ)
693: Black (GLBLK)
695: Dark bronze (DKBRZ)
696: Brass
Plated (includes metal cover)
616: Satin bronze, blackened
632: Bright brass
633: Satin brass
639: Satin bronze
646: Satin bronze blackened
646: Satin nickel
651: Bright chrome
652: Satin chrome
Special finishes
RAL: Custom powder coat
MTLPC: Bright metallic
7 Cover STD: Standard cover (standard selection)
MC: Metal cover
8 Screw package SRT: Self reaming tap screws - default
TBSRT: Through bolt self reaming and tapping screws
HSRT: Hold open self reaming and tapping screws
- default
HTBSRT: Hold open through bolt self reaming and
tapping screws
WMS: Wood and machine screws
TBWMS: Through bolt wood and machine screws
HWMS: Hold open wood and machine screws
HTBWMS: Hold open through bolt wood and
machine screws
MWMS: Metric wood and machine screws
MTBMS: Metric metal through bolt machine screws
TORX: Torx machine screws
TBTRX: Through bolt and Torx machine screws
HTORX: Hold open Torx screws
HTBTX: Hold open through bolt Torx screws
9 SRI primer (powder
coat only)
No (standard selection)
Yes
Ordering Information
Surface Mounted Closer
© 2026 Allegion plc
016595, Rev. 03/26
Table of Sizes